



October 12th, 2024 in The Town of Bay Shore 12 PM to 5 PM







Sponsorship Opportunities

This year we are pleased to offer several ways in which you can show your support.



\$5,000 Platinum

VIP Kickoff Sponsor

- Sponsor's Recognition in Program and Outdoor Signage pre-event and during the event
- ❖ Attendance and invitation for you and 10 colleagues to attend VIP Kickoff
- All social media coverage
- Recognition on all giveaways



\$2,500 Silver

Program Sponsor

- Sponsor's Recognition in Program and Outdoor Signage
- Attendance and invitation for you and 6 colleagues to attend VIP Kickoff
- All social media coverage
- Recognition on all giveaways



\$1,000 Bronze

- Sponsor's Recognition in Program and Outdoor Signage
- ❖ Attendance and invitation for you and 4 colleagues to attend VIP Kickoff
- All social media coverage
- Recognition on all giveaways



\$500 Masters of The Arts

- Sponsor's Recognition in the Program and Outdoor Signage
- Attendance and invitation for you and 2 colleagues to attend VIP Kickoff
- All social media coverage
- Recognition on all giveaways



\$250 Friend of The Arts

- Sponsor's Recognition in the Program and Outdoor Signage
- Attendance and invitation to attend VIP Kickoff
- All social media coverage
- Recognition on all giveaways

2024 SPONSORSHIP RSVP - The Art Crawl in Bay Shore Sponsorship RSVP by **September 9, 2024**

Company/Organization Name as you wish your sponsorship to be listed:

	o you willin your oponiooromp	to be noted.
Name:	Title:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Fax:	
Email:	_ Sponsorship Level:	
Enclosed is a check for \$ payable to the Islip Arts Council.		
If you are not paying by check, you can pay through PayPal by scanning the QR code to the right or typing in the link below in your web browser:		■ 1
https://tinyurl.com/ArtCrawlPay		

PayPal

**Please return form and contribution either <u>in person</u> or <u>mailed to</u>:

Islip Arts Council 1701 Sunrise Hwy, Bay Shore, NY 11706 Telephone 631-888-3525.

Company Logo can be sent as a PNG to artcrawlbayshore@gmail.com

All sponsorships may be tax-deductible to the full extent of the law provided and will be gratefully acknowledged by mail. Islip Arts Council is a 501(C)3 organization. Tax #11-2548822